Laurens Academy Volleyball

Date
8-12
8/15
8/17
8/22
8/23
8/24
8/28
8/29
8/31
9/5
9/7
9/9
9/11
9/12
9/14
9/18
9/19
9/21
9/25
9/26
9/28
10/2
10/3
10/5
10/7

2023 Schedule

Opponent
Newberry Academy Jamboree
Quard Scrimmage (Brashier Middle College)
Oakbrook Prep
Richard Winn*
Shannon Forest
Gaston Day (NC)
Oconee Christian*
Anderson Christian*
Hillcrest (Tri Match)
Byrnes High School
Newberry Academy*
Northside Tournament
Our Lady of the Rosary*
Wardlaw Academy*
Brashier Middle College
Anderson Christian*
Cambridge Academy*
Richard Winn*
Oconee Christian*®
WW King*
Wardlaw Academy*
Greenwood Christian
Our Lady of the Rosary*
WW King*

Woodmont Tournament
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5:00/6:00
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Location
TBA
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
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Home
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Home
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Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away

Teams Notes
IV/V
Varsity
IV
MS/V
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IVIV
MS/V
MS/V
IV/V
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MS/V
Varsity
MS/V
MS/V
IVIV
MS/V
MS/V
MS/V
MS/V
MS/V
MS/V
MS/AIV/IV
MS/V
MS/V
Varsity



10/10 Cambridge Academy*
10/12 Newberry Academy*
10/16 Greenwood Christian
10/14 Region Tournament
10/20-21 State Tournament
10/23 State Championship Match
10/28 North-South All Star Game

Head Varsity Coach: Shannon McGee
Assistant Varsity Coach: Heather Sherman

Head Middle School Coach: Heather Sherman
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Senior Night



