	Laurens Academy Volleyball				
	2023 Schedule				
Date	Opponent	Time	Location	Teams	Notes
8-12	Newberry Academy Jamboree	TBA	TBA	JV/V	
8/15	Quard Scrimmage (Brashier Middle College)	TBA	Away	Varsity	
8/17	Oakbrook Prep	5:00	Home	JV	
8/22	Richard Winn*	5:00/6:00	Home	MS/V	
8/23	Shannon Forest	5:00/6:00	Home	JV/V	
8/24	Gaston Day (NC)	5:00/6:15	Away	JV/V	
8/28	Oconee Christian*	5:00/6:00	Home	MS/V	
8/29	Anderson Christian*	5:00/6:00	Home	MS/V	
8/31	Hillcrest (Tri Match)	5:30	Away	JV/V	
9/5	Byrnes High School	4:00	Away	JV/V	
9/7	Newberry Academy*	4:00/5:00	Home	MS/V	
9/9	Northside Tournament	TBA	Away	Varsity	
9/11	Our Lady of the Rosary*	5:00/6:00	Home	MS/V	
9/12	Wardlaw Academy*	4:00/5:00	Away	MS/V	
9/14	Brashier Middle College	5:00/6:15	Away	JV/V	
9/18	Anderson Christian*	4:30/5:30	Away	MS/V	
9/19	Cambridge Academy*	5:00/6:00	Home	MS/V	
9/21	Richard Winn*	4:00/5:00	Away	MS/V	
9/25	Oconee Christian*	5:00/6:00	Away	MS/V	
9/26	WW King*	4:00/5:00	Away	MS/V	
9/28	Wardlaw Academy*	4:00/5:00	Home	MS/V	
10/2	Greenwood Christian	4:00/5:00/6:00	Away	MS/JV/V	
10/3	Our Lady of the Rosary*	4:30/5:30	Away	MS/V	
10/5	WW King*	4:00/5:00	Home	MS/V	
10/7	Woodmont Tournament	TBA	Away	Varsity	

10/10	Cambridge Academy*	4:00/5:00	Away	MS/V	
10/12	Newberry Academy*	4:00/5:00	Away	MS/V	
10/16	Greenwood Christian	4:00/5:00/6:00	Home	MS/JV/V	Senior Night
10/14	Region Tournament	TBA	TBA	MS	
10/20-21	State Tournament	TBA	TBA	Varsity	
10/23	State Championship Match	TBA	TBA	Varsity	
10/28	North-South All Star Game	TBA	TBA	Varsity	
	Head Varsity Coach: Shannon McGee				
	Assistant Varsity Coach: Heather Sherman				
	Head Middle School Coach: Heather Sherman				